NSW

Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

= Electoral
Council: Goulburn Mulwaree CO mmission
Ward (if applicable):
Election Day: 14 September 2024
Candidates to be Elected: 9
Quota: 1,824

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates

duly elected as Counclllors until the next ardinary election of the Council.

Candidates

DILLON Nina

O'MAHONY Christopher
SMITH Keith

HURLEY Chloe

KEMP Paul

SHEPHERD Jason
MCKEGN Liz
MARSDEN-BALLARD Danielle
WURTH-CRAWFORD Anna
CORBETT James
RUDDELL Steven
STRICKLAND Daniel

ROSS Samuel
PREVEDELLO Michael
JAMES Carol

ALLEN Shaun
BERESFORD-WYLIE Adrian
WQOOD Andy

ORCHARD Richard

FLINT Caitlin

KIRK Bob

KANE Matthew
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1st Preference Votes

6,143
107
123
95
97
2,988
66
43
50
43
563
537
714
1,118
415
79
356
761
168
1,280

2,303

189

Total Votes*

6,143
3,532
1,855
344
147
2,988
1,454
77
114
51
818
1,650
1,065
2,010
658
a0
484
1,410
218
1,861
2,303

246

Elected Candidates
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Elected
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Council: Goulburn Mulwaree

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day: 14 September 2024
Candidates to be Elected: 9
Quota: 1,824

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates 1st Preference Votes Total Votes* Elected Candidates
Formal 18,238
Informal 1,755
TOTAL 19,993

* Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded

A full copy of the resulks may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

SYSANNE W ALLAcE
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