Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Goulburn Mulwaree

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day: 14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected: 9

Quota: 1,824

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

NSW
Electoral
Commission

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Total Votes*	Elected Candidates
DILLON Nina	6,143	6,143	Elected
O'MAHONY Christopher	107	3,532	Elected
SMITH Keith	123	1,855	Elected
HURLEY Chloe	95	344	
KEMP Paul	97	147	
SHEPHERD Jason	2,988	2,988	Elected
MCKEON Liz	66	1,454	Elected
MARSDEN-BALLARD Danielle	43	77	
WURTH-CRAWFORD Anna	50	114	
CORBETT James	43	51	
RUDDELL Steven	563	818	
STRICKLAND Daniel	537	1,650	Elected
ROSS Samuel	714	1,065	
PREVEDELLO Michael	1,118	2,010	Elected
JAMES Carol	415	658	
ALLEN Shaun	79	90	
BERESFORD-WYLIE Adrian	356	484	
WOOD Andy	761	1,410	
ORCHARD Richard	168	218	
FLINT Caitlin	1,280	1,861	Elected
KIRK Bob	2,303	2,303	Elected
KANE Matthew	189	246	

Date Generated: 02/10/2024 09:02 am Page 1 of 2

Declaration of Councillor - LG.560





Ward (if applicable):

Election Day: 14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected:

Quota: 1,824

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates 1st Preference Votes Total Votes* Elected Candidates

Formal 18,238

Informal 1,755

TOTAL 19,993

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

SUSANNE WALLACE

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

1/a/lace 01/10/2024

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DATE

Date Generated: 02/10/2024 09:02 am Page 2 of 2

^{*} Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded